
Suburb: State:

I WISH TO PURCHASE THE FOLLOWING TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP (PLEASE CIRCLE)
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

Annual Renewal - please tick the box and sign if you would like to opt into Annual Renewal each year going forward. This will mean that EPFC
will automatically charge your allocated Credit Card and send your membership out each year. For full terms and conditions, please visit out
website.
YES, I want to opt into annual Renewal                  Signature:  
          1. Credit Card - please contact the Club to make payment
          2. Direct Debit - please contact the Club to confirm payment went through
              Account Name: EAST PERTH FOOTBALL CLUB INC     BSB: 633 000     A/C #169 350 535     Reference: YOUR SURNAME
          3. Online - We strongly encourage all members to renew online - visit http://membership.eastperthfc.com.au

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER:
MEMBERSHIP SENT ON:FORM RECEIVED ON:

EAST PERTH FOOTBALL CLUB
2023 MEMBERSHIP FORM

First Name: Surname:
Address:

Postcode:

Contact Number:
Email Address:

Royals Insider eNewsletter:
D.O.B:

Yes No

SINGLE TOTAL
Royals Member
(without Season Pass)
Royals Member
(incl Season Pass)
Royals Family Member
(without Season Pass)
Royals Family Member
(incl Season Pass)

$140.00

$240.00

$235.00

$435.00

CONCESSION

$100.00

$180.00

$170.00

$320.00

COUNTRY
$110.00

$210.00

$185.00

$385.00

FORMER PLAYER

$100.00

$200.00

$170.00

$320.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Concession Number:

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP DETAILS (IF APPLICABLE)
Adult Member #2 Full Name:

Contact Number:
Email Address:

D.O.B:
No Newsletter:

Junior Member #1 Full Name: D.O.B:

Junior Member #2 Full Name: D.O.B:

Junior Member #3 Full Name: D.O.B:

Junior Member #4 Full Name: D.O.B:
PAYMENT DETAILS email form to ROYALS@EASTPERTHFC.COM.AU or post to EAST PERTH FOOTBALL CLUB, PO BOX 447, LEEDERVILLE WA 6903 

OFFICE USE ONLY FORM PROCESSED ON:


