ROYALS EAST PERTIN FOOTBALL CLUB				DOTBA			
	21	<b>Z</b> 3 M	EMBE	RSHI		JiW	
First Name:			Surname	]:			
Address:							
Suburb:			State:		Postco	de:	
Email Address:							
Contact Number:		D.O.B:					
Royals Insider eNewsletter: Yes No Concession Number:							
I WISH TO I	PURCHASE TI	IE FOLLOWIN	G TYPE OF N	MEMBERSHIP	(PLEAS	E CIRCLE)	
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY	SINGLE	CONCESSION	COUNTRY	FORMER PLAYER		TOTAL	
Royals Member (without Season Pass)	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$100.00			
Royals Member (incl Season Pass)	\$240.00	\$180.00	\$210.00	\$200.00			
Royals Family Member (without Season Pass)	\$235.00	\$170.00	\$185.00	\$170.00			
Royals Family Member (incl Season Pass)	\$435.00	\$320.00	\$385.00	\$320.00			
			Ţ	OTAL AMOUNT DUE:			
FAMILY MEMBERSHI	IP DETAILS (IF <i>I</i>	APPLICABLE)					
Adult Member #2 Full Name:							
Email Address:						No Newsletter:	
Contact Number:					<b>D.O.B</b> :		
Junior Member #1 Full Name:					<b>D.O.B:</b>		
Junior Member #2 Full Name:					_ <b>D.O.B</b> :		
Junior Member #3 Full Name:					_ D.O.B:		
Junior Member #4 Full Name:							
<b>PAYMENT DETAILS</b>	email form to R	OYALS@EASTPERTHFC	.COM.AU or post to I	EAST PERTH FOOTBALL (	LUB, PO BOX	447, LEEDERVILLE WA	6903
Annual Renewal - please tick will automatically charge yo website.	-						
YES, I want to opt into annua	I Renewal	Signature:					
1. Credit Card - please      2. Direct Debit - please			ent through				
Account Name: EAST PERTH FOOTBALL CLUB INC BSB: 633 000 A/C #169 350 535 Reference: YOUR SURNAME							
3. Online - We strongly encourage all members to renew online - visit http://membership.eastperthfc.    OFFICE LISE ONLY  MEMBERSHIP NUMBER:    FORM PROCESSED ON:					cviii.du		
OFFICE USE ONLY MEMbership NUMbers POINT Processed on:							